
Bid Opening: 2:30 PM Wednesday, March 31, 2010
Mandatory Job Walk: 1:30 PM Tuesday, March 16, 2010 
Project No: FM100082S/293-29

Santa Rosa Residence Hall Landscaping  

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/25/10

CONSULTANTS
Suding Design Landscape 10 East Islay St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/687-9455 805/687-9433 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10

CONTRACTORS
J. D. Humann Landscape 214 Siler Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-7744 805/925-7877 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
American Landscape 7013 Owensmouth Avenue Canoga Park CA 91303 818/968-3204 818/884-4407 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Cut 'n' Clean 536 Brookside Drive Lompoc CA 93436 805/735.7886 805/735-7886 03/08/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
David Johnson Landscaping 1213 Del Oro Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/730-9145 805/730-9133 03/09/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Greenkeeper 3946 Foothill Road Santa Barbara CA 93110 805/455-1081 805/692-5004 03/10/10 03/18/10 03/25/10
North Coast Construction 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 03/10/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 03/10/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
IWL 30 W. Quinto Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/966-2907 805/957-1947 Sub 03/11/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Limco Landscape Svcs 412 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/967-8309 805/967-8294 Sub 03/11/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Cascade Sprinklers, Inc 177 Poindexter Avenue Moorpark CA 93021 805/529-4709 805/529-4100 03/12/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Belaire-West Landscape, Inc 7371 Walnut Avenue Buena Park CA 90620 714/523-9200 714/523-9201 03/16/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
America West Landscape 12328 Woodruff Avenue Downey CA 90241 562/803-6800 562/803-6890 03/18/10 03/24/10
Landscape Development 28447 Witherspoon Parkway Valencia CA 91355 661/295-1970 661/295-1969 03/16/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Addison Landscape & Maintenance 121 N. Oakglen Ave Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-5603 805/929-4712 03/16/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Progressive Environmental 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-2045 805/965-6178 03/16/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Clean Cut Landscape 8406 N. Armstrong Clovis CA 93619 559/322-2041 559/322-2071 03/16/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Loyal Development 5722 Telephone Road #C12-118 Ventura CA 93003 805/484-0202 805/384-0500 03/18/10 03/18/10 03/25/10
Planet Earth Landscape Inc. 2122 Hutton Road Nipomo CA 93444 805/922-0774 805/349-3994 03/18/10 03/18/10 03/24/10
Marina Landscape 1900 S. Lewis St. Anaheim CA 92805 714/704-0416 714/935-0999 General 03/22/10 03/22/10 03/24/10
Elite Landscaping Inc. 2972 Larkin Avenue Clovis CA 93612 559/292-7760 559/476-1789 03/25/10 03/24/10 03/24/10


	Sheet1

